KVV en PK's Masters 2008

Bloso Sportcentrum Herentals

27-09-08
110mH M35 1mO0O0 Heren Time :09:39
Heat:1 Wind : -0.5
1 6565 De Smedt Serge 73 AVOS 16.45
2 3735 Spiessens Koen 71 SPBO 21.92
110mH M40-45 1m Heren Time :09:53
Heat:1 Wind : -0.8
1 4668 Beckers Serge 62 ACW 16.48
2 4870 Jacobs Jos 61 EA 16.92
3 6109 Van Damme Guy 64 ZELE 20.41
4 4242 Depuydt Patrick 64 ZA 20.69
5 4018 De Weerdt Dirk 64 ACP 22.58
100mH M50-55 0m914 Heren Time :09:48
Heat:1 Wind : -0.4
1 4973 Vlamings Jan 58 ESAK 17.54
2 5869 Buelens Marc 55 DCLA 19.67
3 4694 De Ridder Freddy 55 LEBB 20.64
100mH M60+ O0m84 Heren Time :09:58
Wind : 0.0
-1 No participants. NM
100mH W35 0,84m Dames Time :09:58
Wind : 0.0
-1 No participants. NM
80mH W40-45 0,762m Dames Time :09:54
Heat:1 Wind : 0.2
1 3501 Ervyn Hilde 63 AZW 14.43
2 3382 Bonduelle Linda 60 FLAC 16.88
3 3362 Rogiest Hilde 62 STAX 17.00
80mH W50+ 0,762m Dames Time :09:57
Heat:1 Wind : -0.2
1 2940 Vanhorenbeeck Hildegarde 53 STAX 15.11
2 3495 Ceuppens Ingrid 56 RAM 16.83
Hinkstap M35+ Heren Time :11:04
Heat:1
1 5740 Mievis Benny 63 ACA 12.25
KVV1+L1
2 4606 Van Caeyzeele Bart 72 ACHL 11.87
KVV1+Al
3 6154 Stienen Henri 70 ABES 10.93
4 4718 Dewulf Guido 61 FLAC 10.69
KVV2+W1
5 6511 Steijvers Peter* 61 RIEM 10.45
KVvVv3+01
6 3552 Chrispeels Eric 65 ACP 10.30
KVV1+V1
7 5280 Dewulf Pierre 58 FLAC 10.11
KVV1+W1
8 3558 Van Den Haute Dirk 63 ACP 10.03
9 5114 Gruloos Paul 48 ASSA 9.61
KVvVv1+01
10 4328 Bienens Johan 63 ADD 9.59
11 6147 Wylleman Marc 48 STAX 9.35
Kogel W35,40,45 4kg Dames Time :10:15
Heat:1
1 3772 Gieghase Hilde 68 VAC 10.50
2 3777 Geerts Myriam 66 MAC 10.47
3 3592 De Wolf Kathleen 67 RAM 9.91
4 2587 Van Nieuwenhove Ann 64 ACG 9.71
5 3008 Joosten Monique 68 ATLA 8.60
6 3306 Verret An 72 LIER 8.44
7 3383 Lenaers Regina 63 AVLO 7.15
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8 2434 Mensaert Myriam

Discus W60+ 1kg Dames Time :10:39
Heat:1

1 2521 Van Brempt Leen

2 2525 De Wilde Jeanne

Speer M35-40-45 800g Heren Time :01:56

Heat:1
1 6498 Van Der Avert Dirk
2 5694 Van Rooy Marcel
3 5743 Kozulya Yevgeniy*
4 6612 De Smedt Frank
5 5821 Dauw Luc
6 5192 Lucas Steven
7 4638 Verbeeck Herman
8 3653 Garner Gary*
9 5017 Steijvers Freddy

10 5682 Coen Tom
11 4137 Lunders Hugo

Hoog W35+ Dames Time :01:56
Heat:1

3378 Maertens Caroline
2701 De Meyer Hilde

2340 Rogiers Conny

2823 Moenssens Christel
2624 De Landsheer Beatrijs
2328 De Bont Marleen

O~ WNLE

100m M35 Heren Time :10:21

Heat:1 Wind : -0.2

6600 Theeuws Bart

4606 Van Caeyzeele Bart
4980 Neels Frank

6124 De Schanfeleire Stefaan
2502 Schadron Guy

A WNPE

100m M35 Heren Time :10:21
Heat:2 Wind : -0.2

4544 Pieroni Johan
4571 Rijdant Pascal

6624 Deschamps Frederik
4785 Verstynen Peter

A WN P

100m M40 Heren Time :10:28
Heat:1 Wind : 0.3

6570 Van Avondt Wim
3707 Bonte Dirk

4032 Verstrepen Dirk
4613 Ledegen Koen
3909 Meert Chris

abrwWNPE

100m M40 Heren Time :10:28
Heat:2 Wind : 0.6

3708 Pottiez Marc
3812 De Backer Tom
5599 De Vries Erik
4907 Dierckx Patrick

A WNP

100m M45 Heren Fin Time :10:33
Heat:1 Wind : -0.9

4406 Meulewaeter Frank
4668 Beckers Serge

5886 Heylen Ronald

4335 Van Kerckhoven Daniel

A WNP

100m M50 Heren Fin Time :10:38
Heat:1 Wind : -0.3
1 3940 Herreman Patrick
2 4973 Vlamings Jan
3 5869 Buelens Marc

61 DCLA
46 SGOL
26 SGOL
72 ACBR
62 ACHL
63 GENK
73 VAC

59 ACG

69 ASVO
62 AVZK
66 AVZK
63 BEHO
70 VAC

61 LYRA
63 FLAC
65 WIBO
62 ASVO
63 AT84
62 LEBB
50 AVOS
73 LIER

72 ACHL
70 LYRA
72 ASVO
SWIN

70 LOOI
69 ACG

72 AZW
68 BRAB
64 DCLA
66 RAM

66 LYRA
67 ACHL
65 VAC

66 RAM

68 AVLO
67 ACHL
65 LIER

63 AVLO
62 ACW
62 BRAB
61 VAC

58 KKS

58 ESAK
55 DCLA

7.03

19.06
12.82

53.16
48.06
47.67
39.58
38.86
36.59
35.26
34.92
34.44
28.39
27.95
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1.40
1.20
1.20
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1.15
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12.48
12.81
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100m M55 Heren Fin Time :10:45
Heat:1 Wind : -1.1

1 5356 Goeffers Freddy 52 EA
2 5422 Thomaes Guido 50 SWIN
3 4737 Wijnen Raymond 52 MACD
6390 Baert Patrick 52 KAAG
100m M60+ Heren Fin Time :10:45
Heat:1 Wind : 0.3
1 6633 Grainger Maurice* 46 LIER
2 3917 Delporte Richard 44 RCG
3 6416 Cornelis Gaston 37 ABES
4 4004 Byloos Frans 39 LOOI
5 4016 Van Impe Jean-pierre 37 ACP
6 6372 Verbeek Pieter* 43 AVLO
7 5668 Strubbe Andre 28 SPVI
8 5496 Vanderheyden Jozef 30 LOOI
Kogel W50-55 3kg Dames Time :11:05
Heat:1
1 3484 Mercelis Marleen 57 RCG
2 2894 Descamps Mariemadeleine 52
3 2645 De Keyzer Odette 51 STAX
4 2791 Szabo Erzsi 57 OLSE
5 2268 Heylen Annie 56 ACHL
6 2212 Bertels Lisette 54 ARAC
7 3556 Perneel Regina 51 FLAC
8 3149 Maesschalck Juliane 49 ACG
9 3766 Starckx Christiana 49 ACW
Discus W35-40-45 1kg Dames Time :11:53
Heat:1
1 3777 Geerts Myriam 66 MAC
2 3592 De Wolf Kathleen 67 RAM
3 2710 Keulemans Miriam 67 WIBO
4 3772 Gieghase Hilde 68 VAC
5 3383 Lenaers Regina 63 AVLO
6 3382 Bonduelle Linda 60 FLAC
7 3306 Verret An 72 LIER
8 3008 Joosten Monique 68 ATLA
9 3771 Devos Martine 71 RCT
10 2617 Stas Marie-Louise 62 LEBB
11 3245 Pille Gille 61 ACP
100m W35 Dames Time :10:48
Heat:1 Wind : -0.1
1 2834 Peetermans llse 70 ACHL
2 2629 Lievens Hilde 71 ZA
3 3214 De Laet Kristel 72 VAC
4 2211 De Gucht Hilde 68 LYRA
5 2338 Slabbaert Mia 69 ASVO
6 3532 Paulus Ann 71 RCT
100m W40-45 Dames Time :10:56
Heat:1 Wind : -0.3
1 2676 Paesen Sonja 68 LOOI
2 3781 De Bock Berlinde 67 STAX
3 2903 Andries Gerda 65 AVKA
4 2990 Peters Heidi 67 LIER
100m W40-45 Dames Time :10:56
Heat:2 Wind : -0.4
1 2776 De Voegt Erna 62 AVKA
2 2591 Andries Christel 61 ROBA
3 3470 De Brandt Kristine 63 RAM
4 2283 Swaenepoel Hilde 63 MACW
5 2626 Duvivier Els 60 LEBB
100m W50+ Dames Time :11:03
Heat:1 Wind : -0.2
1 3363 Van De Geuchte Brigitte =~ STAX
2 2476 Oplinus Kristien 55 FLAC
3 2934 De Roock Lieve 51 DAC
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2766 Limbourg Christiane
2328 De Bont Marleen
2965 Paps Maria

0O~NO O A

2643 Heremans Agnes

800m M35 Heren Time :11:12
Heat:1

6616 Van Hoof Kor
6190 Grymonpon Joost
6634 Cherif SaOd

4391 Van Rillaer Stefan
3697 Demetter Pieter

ahrwWNPE

800m M40 Heren Time :11:13
Heat:1

4997 Steurs Wim

5516 Neefs Marc

5344 Byrne Timothy
4243 Vandevelde Herman
3911 Gryp Lieven

4079 Dossche Danny
3552 Chrispeels Eric
3699 De Lange Patrick

O~NOOUTAWNPE

800m M45-50 Heren Time :11:22
Heat:1

4234 Lafere Andre

6476 De Baets Frits

4143 Van Kerkhoven Dirk
3939 Parmentier Pol
5232 De Bock Peter
3485 De Mars Kris

4019 Eeckhoudt Marc
3558 Van Den Haute Dirk
4497 Teunkens Karel

©CoO~NOOADMWNE

800m M45-50 Heren Time :11:22
Heat:2

4166 Grandjean Hubert
4274 Pieteraerens Frank
5072 De Mars Jan

5787 Aerts lvan

4467 Smeets Jan

6012 Busschodts Rene

O WNEPE

800m M55+ Heren Time :11:33
Heat:1

3479 Herinckx Jos

5096 Claessens Jozef
5328 Goetschalckx Antoon
6460 Boekstaens Johny
6121 De Pauw Rudy

4254 De Backer Ferdinand
3942 Di Vita Rocco*

4737 Wijnen Raymond
5080 Elsen Roger

©CoO~NOOADMWDNE

800m M55+ Heren Time :11:33
Heat:2

4192 De Mees Marc
3978 Verheeke Leon
4895 Florus Willy

4058 De Prez Marcel
4127 Schouppe Maurice
3725 Delsemme Jozef
5505 Moerman Stefaan

No b~ wWNE

800m W35 Dames Time :11:36
Heat:1

1 2404 Peeters Anja

2 3839 Van Hul Isabel

2879 Van Wemmel Monique

48
50
48
54
56
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OEH
AVOS
LOOI
LEBB
AVZK

VS

16.39
17.22
17.54
18.10
18.14

2:10.68

69 ROBA 2:11.39
LIER 2:11.64

70 AVZK 2:11.87
72 ASVO 2:24.54
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67
65
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49
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28
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DCLA
DCLA
ATLE
ZA
VAC
DEIN
ACP
ASVO

RAM
RCG
ROBA
KKS
ACW
GRIM
ACP
ACP
VMOL

ROBA
STAX
GRIM
LIER

BREE
AVZK

GRIM
VOLH
ACHL
AVZK
ACHL
AVOS
KKS
MACD
LOOI

ROBA
AVR
LIER
VS
ACG
LOOI
ASVO

LOOI
SWIN

:08.35
:08.76
:08.86
:09.58
:10.27
:11.16
:12.23
122.04

NNNNNNDNDN

:01.34
:06.76
:07.20
:07.44
:07.97
:13.63
:14.19
:17.50
:19.42

NNNNNNNNDN

:17.45
:18.20
:18.98
:19.69
:27.59
:46.79

NNNNNN

:26.82
:26.90
:27.34
:32.24
:43.58
:56.24
:10.97
:13.01
:15.01

WWWNDNNNNN

:42.09
:47.78
:58.34
:01.00
:10.70
:53.95
:16.41

A WWWNNN

2:22.54
2:28.18
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800m W40+ Dames Time :11:37

Heat:1

2202
2880
2498
2574
3301
2944
2300
2521

O~NOOUTA WNP

Debaets Corinne
Scholliers Hilde
Munten Anna
Laenen Rita
Claes Judy
Schouppe Jeanine
Nys Rita

Van Brempt Leen

Speer M50-55 700g Heren Time :02:29

Heat:1
1 4461
2 6058
3 4002
4 6588

Moons Christiaan
Bobbaers Georges
Dure Willem
Logist Yves

Hoog M50+ Heren Time :03:12

Heat:1

6274
5139
6260
4004
4694
5079
5668
6042

O~NOBA~ADPWNE

Ronsmans Alain
Claes Piet

Feron Robert
Byloos Frans

De Ridder Freddy
Hulsmans Pierre
Strubbe Andre
Pauwels Emile

Polsstok W35+ Dames Time :11:30

Heat:1
1 2991
2 2589

Cammaerts An
Vos Ingrid

Hinkstap W35+ Dames Time :11:50

Heat:1
1 3398
KVV1+A1l
2 3628
KVV1+V1
3 3501
KVV1+W1
4 2823
KVV2+A1l

Paesen Heidi
Bottin Hilde
Ervyn Hilde

Moenssens Christel

Kogel W60+ 3kg Dames Time :11:26

Hanssens Rachel
Teunen Maria

Discus W50-55 1kg Dames Time :12:35

Heat:1
1 3279
2 2980
Heat:1
1 2894
KVV1+W1
2 3134
3 2791
4 2268
5 3556
6 3484
7 3149

Descamps Mariemadeleine

Mertens Martine
Szabo Erzsi

Heylen Annie
Perneel Regina
Mercelis Marleen
Maesschalck Juliane

100m M35 Heren Fin Time :11:41
Heat:1 Wind : -0.4

4544
6600
4606
4571
4980
6124
6624
4785

O~NOUTAWNPE

Pieroni Johan

Theeuws Bart

Van Caeyzeele Bart
Rijdant Pascal

Neels Frank

De Schanfeleire Stefaan
Deschamps Frederik
Verstynen Peter

100m M40 Heren Fin Time :12:01

63
62
55
61
56
46
51
46

51
56
51
54

58
56
53
39
55
45
28
18

68
66

70

64

63

63

29
37

54
57
56
51
57
49

70
73
72
69
70
72
72
68

DCLA
LEBB
ATLA
ACHL
AT84
VS
RCG
SGOL

ACBR
ATLA

SGOL
ACP

DCLA
RAM
SPVI
LOOI
LEBB
LOOI
SPVI
OB

ABES
ACA

LYRA

RCT

AZW

AT84

ASVO
LIER

52

MAC
OLSE
ACHL
FLAC
RCG
ACG

LOOI
LIER
ACHL
ACG
LYRA
ASVO
AZW
BRAB

2:21.18
2:44.41
2:45.79
2:47.27
2:50.22
3:02.51
3:03.50
3:21.45

46.50
39.04
33.33
31.31

1.67
1.55
1.45
1.35
1.35
1.30
1.10
0.95

2.11
1.70

11.01

10.40

9.97

8.57

7.64
6.22

FLAC

21.90
20.47
19.27
19.17
18.20
16.81

11.94
12.06
12.12
12.44
12.47
12.76
13.15
13.36

+0.2

+0.1

+0.0

+0.0

28.04

KVV1+V1
KVV1+01
KVV1+L1

KVV2+A1l
KVV2+A1l
KVV1+01
KVV1+01
KVV2+A1l

KVV1+Al
KVV1+L1
KVvVv2

KVV2+V1

KVV1+V1
KVV2+A1l
KVV1+V1
KVV1+L1
KVV3+01
KVV1+L1
KVV1+V1
KVV1+W1

KVV1+Al
KVV2+L1

KVV1+01
KVV1+Al

KVV1+V1
KVV2+A1l
KVV3
KvVv2

o1
KVV3+01

KVV1+L1
KVV2+A1l
KVV3

o1

W1



Heat:1 Wind : 0.1

6570 Van Avondt Wim
3708 Pottiez Marc
3707 Bonte Dirk

4907 Dierckx Patrick
5599 De Vries Erik
4613 Ledegen Koen
4032 Verstrepen Dirk
3812 De Backer Tom

No b~ wWNE

100m W35 Dames Fin Time :12:08
Wind : 0.0
-1 No participants.

Hoog M35 Heren Time :04:40
Heat:1
1 4773 Bras Bart
2 6154 Stienen Henri
3 3994 Van Reeth Wim

Hoog M40-45 Heren Time :04:40
Heat:1

6549 De Roose Geert
3795 Sas Ludo

4718 Dewulf Guido
4018 De Weerdt Dirk
5017 Steijvers Freddy

abrwNPER

5000m W35+ Dames Time :12:44
Heat:1

2709 Koppen Gudrun
2572 Vranckx Maria
3034 Willekens Marijke
2571 Buts Greta

2905 Moonen Olga

2646 Duvivier Chantal

©CoO~NOOAADWNLE

3550 Hermans Marie-Rose
10 2715 Dams Lou

11 3278 Bauters Monique

12 2731 Schreurs Betty

13 2998 Asnong Jenny

14 2836 Bakkers Joanna

Speer M60-65 600g Heren Time :03:31

Heat:1
1 5472 Somers Roland
2 6495 Lutz Theodore
3 4003 Symons Emiel
4 6323 De Voogt Wilhelm
5 3625 Dupre Chris
6 5143 Van Noten Omer

Ver M55+ Heren Time :12:48
Heat:1
1 5114 Gruloos Paul
KVvVv1+01
2 3461 Vandendungen Staf
KVV1+Al
3 5422 Thomaes Guido
4 4818 Lenoir Henri
KVV1+V1

5 4016 Van Impe Jean-pierre

KVV1+V1

6 5079 Hulsmans Pierre
KVV2+L1

7 6023 Florin Paul

8 4155 De Coster Wilfried
KVV1+V1

Speer M70+ 500g Time :03:49
Heat:1

2906 Pannemans Marie-Louise
3064 Deschoolmeester Godeliev.

64
66
66
65
67
67
66
68

70
70
69

61
59
61
64
63

69
64
63
58
65
58
54
61
55
55
47
47
52
43

45
48
41
48
47
47

48

51

50
32

37

45

47
43

DCLA
RAM
RAM
LIER
ACHL
ACHL
LYRA
AVLO

NM

DAC
ABES
SGOL

ACME
ACHL
FLAC
ACP
BEHO

GEEL
ACHL
DCLA
ACHL
MACD
STAX
MACD
DAC
DCLA
TUAC
ASVO
ADD
ADD
SWIN

OB
ACW
LOOI
VAC
RCG
ROBA

ASSA

ARAC

SWIN
OEH

ACP

LOOI

VOLH
ROBA

11.82
12.04
12.05
12.45
12.53
12.54
12.74
DIS

1.76
1.60
1.55

1.83
1.60
1.55
1.45
1.30

18:29.67
18:45.07
19:05.09
19:46.05
20:10.53
20:55.46
21:29.99
21:32.81
21:38.71
21:56.57
23:59.61
24:11.87
24:38.59
24:58.09

39.37
34.49
34.16
31.79
23.24
23.12

4.50

4.34

4.31
3.92

3.69

3.55

3.22
2.95

+0.0

+1.0

+0.6
+1.5

+0.7

+1.2

+0.8
+0.9

KVV1+V1
KVV2+A1l
KVV3

KVV1+V1
KVV2+A1l
KVV3

KVV1+01
KVV2+A1l
KVV3+W1
KVV1+V1
KVV2+W1

KVV1+Al
KVV1+Al
KVVv2+V1
KVV1+Al
KVV3+L1

KVV1+01
KVV2+L1

KVV2+V1
KVV3+V1

KVV1+01
KVV2+L1
KVV1+L1
KVV3+Al

KVV1+W1
KVVvV2+01
KVV1+L1
KVV3+V1

KVvVv2

KVV3



1 4442 Lippens Denis

Kogel M60-65 5kg Heren Time :13:34
Heat:1

6195 Vandenweghe Jules
6495 Lutz Theodore
5407 De Muynck Gabriel
5884 Pepermans Johan
6147 Wylleman Marc
6240 Mesotten Jozef
4003 Symons Emiel
5080 Elsen Roger

3580 Wuyts Albert

10 6589 Boussery Willy

11 6323 De Voogt Wilhelm

©CoO~NOOAADWNLE

32

43
48
45
48
48
43
41
44
43
40
48

Discus M35-40-45 2kg Heren  Time :14:05

Heat:1
1 4323 Van Den Branden Jurgen
2 6176 Mesotten Patrick
3 6032 Peetroons Ludwig
4 5546 De Wyngaert Walter
5 5756 Van Gansbeke Johan
6 4832 Demuynck Rik
7 5161 Lefevre Serge
8 5821 Dauw Luc
9 5777 De Bona Daniel

10 4638 Verbeeck Herman
11 6013 Bosmans Freddy
12 5682 Coen Tom

400mH M35 0,914m Heren Time :13:35
Heat:1

6565 De Smedt Serge

6098 Marien Sven

4896 Florus Joeri

3947 Decaestecker Kris

3735 Spiessens Koen

abrwWwNPE

400mH M40 0,914m Heren Time :13:38
Heat:1
1 4243 Vandevelde Herman
2 6567 De Groote Luc
5666 Storms Alex

400mH M45 0,914m Heren Time :13:38
Heat:1

1 4870 Jacobs Jos

2 5536 Braems Patrick

70
69
61
70
59
63
66
59
60
62
59
70

73
69
69
72
71

65
64
63

61
59

400mH M50-55 0,84m Heren Time :13:42

Heat:1
1 5654 Hermans Henry
2 6015 Adriaensen Joan
3 5827 Bollens Jacques
4 5267 Cools Edwin

400mH W35-40-45 O0m762 Dames Time :13:50

Heat:1
1 3839 Van Hul Isabel
2 3378 Maertens Caroline
3 3430 Clauwaert Karine
4 2880 Scholliers Hilde
5 3362 Rogiest Hilde

300mH M60+ 0,762m Heren Time :13:55
Heat:1
1 4155 De Coster Wilfried

300mH W50+ Om762 Dames Time :13:55
Heat:1

1 2940 Vanhorenbeeck Hildegarde

2 3495 Ceuppens Ingrid

54
51
57
58

73
63
59
62
62

43

53
56

MACW

DCLA
ACW
BAV
RAM
STAX
ADD
LOOI
LOOI
ACHL
HAC
VAC

VS
ADD
OEH
ROBA
DEIN
HAC
RCT
ACG
VAC
AVZK
ROBA
VAC

AVOS
BRAB
LIER
AVR
SPBO

ZA
DCLA
SPVI

EA
AZW

ACME
ACHL
ACKO
LOOI

SWIN
FLAC
DEIN
LEBB
STAX

ROBA

STAX
RAM

25.23

11.59
11.30
10.63
10.42
10.30
9.93
9.91
9.68
9.51
8.94
8.41

43.07
40.96
39.57
37.73
35.57
32.31
31.24
29.39
28.99
28.03
25.32
23.07

59.51
60.83
64.97
66.10
68.92

63.96
70.89
DIS

61.35
64.30

68.58
71.78
72.71
74.68

70.62
76.73
80.65
84.17
91.24

1:46.64

60.87
66.67

KVV1+W1

KVV1+V1
KVVv2+01
KVV3

Al

L1
KVV1+L1

KVV2+A1l
KVV3+W1

KVV1+01
KVV2+L1
KVV1+V1
KVV3+V1
KVvVv2+01
KVV1+W1
KVV2+V1
KVV3

Al

KVV1+Al
KvVv2
KVV3

W1i

KVV1+01
KVV2+V1

KVV1+01
KVV2+W1

KVV1+01
KVV1+Al
KVVv2+V1
KVV3+L1

KVV1+Al
KVV1+W1
KVV1+01
KVvVv2
KVV3

KVV1+V1

KVV1+01
KVV1+Al



Polsstok M35+ Heren Time :14:45
Heat:1

6612 De Smedt Frank
6044 Van Riel Luc
5536 Braems Patrick
5100 De Borger Geert
6246 Sterckx Leonard

abrwNPE

Ver M45-50 Heren Time :14:10
Heat:1
1 5740 Mievis Benny
KVV1+L1
2 4529 De Geest Andreas
3 5139 Claes Piet
KVV1+Al
4 6511 Steijvers Peter*
KVVv3+01
5 5280 Dewulf Pierre
KVV2+W1
6 4497 Teunkens Karel

Speer W35-40-45 600g Dames Time :05:59

Heat:1
2578 Van Eynde Annik
3259 Sarkioja Susanna
3497 Onzia Sandra
2589 Vos Ingrid

3247 Vansteenkiste Suzy
2226 Clauwaert Lieve
2976 Eemans Inge
2617 Stas Marie-Louise
10 3771 Devos Martine
11 2434 Mensaert Myriam
12 3245 Pille Gille
13 3180 Cumps Els

1
2
3
4
5 2587 Van Nieuwenhove Ann
6
7
8
9

200m M35 Heren Time :14:08
Heat:1 Wind : -0.1

1 4571 Rijdant Pascal

2 4785 Verstynen Peter

3 6624 Deschamps Frederik

200m M35 Heren Time :14:08
Heat:2 Wind : -0.2

4544 Pieroni Johan
5915 Dawyndt Frank
4107 Vermeulen Yves
4980 Neels Frank

A WNPF

200m M40 Heren Time :14:10
Heat:1 Wind : 1.2
1 3707 Bonte Dirk
2 3812 De Backer Tom
3 3708 Pottiez Marc

4 4613 Ledegen Koen
5 5989 Goubau Christophe
4907 Dierckx Patrick

200m M45 Heren Time :14:19
Heat:1 Wind : -0.1

4871 Houtman Danny
4406 Meulewaeter Frank
5886 Heylen Ronald

A WNP

200m M50-55 Heren Time :14:19
Heat:1 Wind : -1.0
1 3940 Herreman Patrick

200m M60+ Heren Time :14:19

4088 Dreckmeier Friedhelm*

73
71
59
59
36

63

59
56

61

58

62

66
68
72
66
64
63
71
63
62
71
61
61
67

69
68
72

70
70
69
70

66
68
66

67
64
65

62
63
62
59

58

VAC
BVAC
AZW
AVLO
BVAC

ACA

LOOI
RAM

RIEM

FLAC

VMOL

FLAC
KAAG
AT84
ACA
ACG
AVR
DEIN
EA
LEBB
RCT
DCLA
ACP
LIER

ACG
BRAB
AZW

LOOI
MACW
ACHL
LYRA

RAM
AVLO
RAM

ACHL
ASVO
LIER

EA

AVLO
BRAB
DCLA

KKS

3.40
3.30
3.00
2.70
2.40

571

5.39
5.19

5.10

5.09

4.13

32.31
28.82
28.52
27.33
25.54
25.41
24.36
22.45
20.18
18.76
18.33
17.53
16.21

25.93
26.43
28.47

23.80
24.12
24.78
25.26

23.91
23.93
24.12

25.76
27.01
DNF

24.60
25.14
25.56
25.97

26.36

+0.9

+0.2
+1.8

+0.2

+1.1

+1.4

KVV1+V1
KVV2+A1l
KVV1+W1
KVV2+01
KVV1+Al

KVV1+W1
KVV1+01
KVV2+A1l
KVV2+L1
KVV3+01
KVV1+W1
KVV3
KVvVvV2+01
KVV3

Vi

Vi

Al

o1

KVV1+L1
KVV2+W1
KVV3+Al

KVV1+Al
KVVv2+01
KVV3

KVV1+01
KVvVv2
KVV3+Al
Vi

KVV1+W1

KVVv2

Al



Heat:1 wind : -1.0
1 6633 Grainger Maurice*
2 3917 Delporte Richard
3 6372 Verbeek Pieter*

200m M60+ Heren Time :14:19
Heat:2 Wind : -0.7

6416 Cornelis Gaston
4818 Lenoir Henri

5496 Vanderheyden Jozef
6042 Pauwels Emile

A WN P

200m W35 Dames Time :14:23
Heat:1 Wind : -0.3

2629 Lievens Hilde
2834 Peetermans llse
2211 De Gucht Hilde
2338 Slabbaert Mia
3532 Paulus Ann

abrhwNBE

200m W40-45 Dames Time :14:29
Heat:1 Wind : 0.1

2676 Paesen Sonja
3781 De Bock Berlinde
2701 De Meyer Hilde
2990 Peters Heidi

3319 Michiels Carina

abrwNPEP

200m W40-45 Dames Time :14:29
Heat:2 Wind : -0.3

3470 De Brandt Kristine
2591 Andries Christel
2283 Swaenepoel Hilde
2626 Duvivier Els

abrhwWNBE

200m W50+ Dames Time :14:35
Heat:1 Wind : 0.5

2476 Oplinus Kristien
2878 Fieremans Lucie
2643 Heremans Agnes

A WN P

200m W50+ Dames Time :14:35
Heat:2 Wind : -1.3
1 2934 De Roock Lieve
2 2766 Limbourg Christiane
3 2965 Paps Maria

Kogel M70+ 4kg Heren Time :14:36
Heat:1

1 3817 Lenaerts Willy

2 5535 Braems Andre

Discus M50-55 1,5kg Heren Time :15:30

Heat:1

1 3577 Vanden Bossche Bruno

6277 Bollen Leo
3846 Ooms Gerard

3529 Vanryckeghem Jacques
6117 Vandekerckhove Erwin

6411 Van der Steen Wilfried

2
3
4
5
6 6058 Bobbaers Georges
7

8 6588 Logist Yves

9 6048 Dorme Willy

10 4770 Van Der Elst Geert
Ver M35-40 Heren Time :14:54
Heat:1

1 4773 Bras Bart

KVV1+V1

2 5916 Riské Guy

KVV2+W1

3593 De Mesmaeker Brigitte

3363 Van De Geuchte Brigitte

46 LIER
44 RCG
43 AVLO
37 ABES
32 OEH
30 LOOI
18 OB
71 ZA
70 ACHL
68 LYRA
69 ASVO
71 RCT
68 LOOI
67 STAX
65 WIBO
67 LIER
65 KAPE
60 VAC
63 RAM
61 ROBA
63 MACW
60 LEBB
STAX

55 FLAC
56 LEBB
56 AVZK
51 DAC
48 OEH
48 LOOI
38 DCLA
34 AZW
56 ABES
54 SPVI
49 VMOL
53 DEIN
56 ASVO
56 ATLA
51 RIEM
54 ACP
50 FLAC
50 DAC
70 DAC
70 MACW

29.25
30.00
32.01

31.60
31.88
44.29
51.89

27.96
28.05
31.81
32.34
32.59

27.95
28.27
31.06
32.56
32.76

29.32
30.23
31.37
32.33
34.86

30.27
31.23
33.96
38.38

31.16
34.29
38.08

11.68
7.61

36.59
36.49
33.44
32.60
31.52
30.82
30.26
29.73
28.99
23.08

5.80

5.64

+1.8

+0.9

KVV1+Al
KVVv2+01
KVV3

KVV1+Al
KVV1+V1
KVV2+L1
KVV1+W1

KVV1+01
KVV2+A1l
KVV3

Vi

KVV1+L1
KVvVv2+01
KVV3+Al

KVV1+V1
KVV2+A1l
KVV3

W1i

o1

KVV1+01
KVV2+W1
KVV3

Al

KVV1+V1
KVV1+V1
KVV2+L1

KVV1+V1
KVV2+W1

KVV1+Al
KVVv2+V1
KVV1+Al
KVVvV2+01
KVV3+01
L1

KVV3

W1
Vi



3 4033
KVV1+Al
4 4242
KVVv2+01

Goovaerts Ronny

Depuydt Patrick

1500m M35 Heren Time :15:00

Heat:1
1 4345
2 6596
3 4161
4 5058

Hellinx David
Maenhout Kurt
Delme Andy
Vervaeke Jan

1500m M40 Heren Time :15:00

Heat:1

4566
6162
3669
5687
5555
6569

ahrwNBE

Tontchinski Vladimir*
Heymans Marc
Engelen Gert

Caes Joél

De Vogel Peter
Pinter Nicolaas

1500m M45-50 Heren Time :15:09

Heat:1

5291
4143
3485
3939
4603
3491
5072
4467
4655
4137
6012

PP OO~NOOUTAWNLE

= O

Van De Steene Koenraad
Van Kerkhoven Dirk
De Mars Kris
Parmentier Pol
Lievens Herman
Smets Frans

De Mars Jan

Smeets Jan

Van Den Bossche Bart
Lunders Hugo
Busschodts Rene

1500m M55+ Heren Time :15:19

Heat:1
1 5096
2 6261
3 5429
4 3479
5 5328
6 4172
7 6225
8 6121
9 3942
10 5440
11 5214
12 4127
13 5143
14 5505

Claessens Jozef

Van Velthoven Leopold
Franck Herman
Herinckx Jos
Goetschalckx Antoon
Peeters Herman

Van Eetveldt Herman
De Pauw Rudy

Di Vita Rocco*
Uytterschaut Etienne
Maesschalck Gilbert
Schouppe Maurice
Van Noten Omer
Moerman Stefaan

1500m W35+ Dames Time :15:24

Heat:1

2202
2325
2414
2330
2532
2906
3550
2731

O~NOUAWNPE

Debaets Corinne
Moyaert Ann

Staes Annie

De Smet Els
Inghelbrecht Els
Pannemans Marie-Louise
Hermans Marie-Rose
Schreurs Betty

Ver W45+ Dames Time :15:36

Heat:1
1 3430
KVV1+01
2 2776
KVV2+A1l
3 2624
4 2879

KVV1+01

Clauwaert Karine
De Voegt Erna

De Landsheer Beatrijs
Van Wemmel Monique

65

64

68
73
71
70

67
63
68
66
66
63

62
63
61
59
57
61
57
53
63
61
57

49
51
51
53
48
38
44
46
47
43
43
37
47
31

63
69
62
64
64
54
55
47

59

62

62
54

LYRA

ZA

WIBO
HALE
ROBA
AZW

DUFF
ATLA
AVZK
RCT
SWIN
AT84

HULS
ROBA
GRIM
KKS
ACHL
ARAC
GRIM
BREE
BVAC
LYRA
AVZK

VOLH
BVAC
RCT
GRIM
ACHL
ROBA
WIBO
ACHL
KKS
ZELE
ACG
ACG
ROBA
ASVO

DCLA
HALE
AVOS
ACME
HCO
MACD
DCLA
ADD

DEIN

AVKA

LEBB
LEBB

5.22

5.08

4:03.43
4:07.36
4:17.83
4:27.25

4:05.23
4:19.41
4:19.82
4:44.79
4:54.90
DNS

4:29.31
4:36.25
4:36.92
4:37.13
4:41.30
4:43.59
4:52.80
4:55.27
4:57.28
5:05.94
6:07.50

4:44.88
4:46.47
:58.27
:03.73
:18.25
:29.25
:31.16
:32.33
:38.13
:40.73
:33.86
:34.37
:43.54
:34.78

oo aoaoao b

:47.38
:07.04
:15.80
:21.09
:33.94
:21.49
:28.56
:54.28

OO0 Uoo ol b~

4.24

4.04

3.21
2.91

+0.5

+0.5

-0.4

-2.2

-1.0
-0.4

KVV1+Al
KVVvV2+01
KVV3+V1
W1i

KVV1+Al
KVV2+L1
KVV3

Vi

KVV1+Al
KVV2+V1
KVV3

W1
KVV1+Al

KVV2+V1
KVV3+L1

KVV1+01
KVV2+A1l
KVV3+V1

KVV1+V1
KVV1+Al
KVvVv2
KVV3+W1
KVV1+01
KVvVv2
KVVvV2+01
Vi
KVV1+01

KVV1+V1
KVV1+01
KVV1+Al
KVVvV2+01
KVV3+W1
KVV1+L1
KVVv2+V1
KVV1+L1

KVV3



Kogel M35-40-45 7,260kg Heren Time :16:22

Heat:1
1 4323 Van Den Branden Jurgen
2 5546 De Wyngaert Walter
3 4892 Van Der Heyden Pascal
4 5901 Morret Michael
5 5756 Van Gansbeke Johan
6 6176 Mesotten Patrick
7 4832 Demuynck Rik
8 5694 Van Rooy Marcel
9 5161 Lefevre Serge

10 5651 Daenens Nic

11 4088 Dreckmeier Friedhelm*

12 6013 Bosmans Freddy
13 5777 De Bona Daniel

Speer W50-55 500g Dames Time :06:47

Heat:1
1 2305 Willems Godelieve
2 3134 Mertens Martine
3 2212 Bertels Lisette
4 3766 Starckx Christiana

400m M35 Heren Time :15:31
Heat:1

5915 Dawyndt Frank
6566 Goossens Alain
4107 Vermeulen Yves
3994 Van Reeth Wim

A WN P

400m M40 Heren Time :15:36
Heat:1

6569 Pinter Nicolaas
5783 Dewulf Carlos
5344 Byrne Timothy
5687 Caes Joél

4033 Goovaerts Ronny
6567 De Groote Luc

O wWNEE

400m M45 Heren Time :15:41
Heat:1
1 5100 De Borger Geert
2 4328 Bienens Johan
3 3648 Van Loo Alfons

400m M45 Heren Time :15:41
Heat:2

4871 Houtman Danny
6476 De Baets Frits
4529 De Geest Andreas
5627 Paermentier Guy

A WNP

400m M50+ Heren Time :15:52
Heat:1
1 5654 Hermans Henry
2 5267 Cools Edwin
3 3461 Vandendungen Staf
4 4254 De Backer Ferdinand

400m M50+ Heren Time :15:52
Heat:2

4895 Florus Willy
4058 De Prez Marcel
5535 Braems Andre
3725 Delsemme Jozef

A WNP

400m W35 Dames Time :15:56
Heat:1
1 3497 Onzia Sandra

400m W40 Dames Time :15:56

70
70
65
69
59
69
63
62
66
69
59
59
60

58
54
54
49

70
71
69
69

63
67
67
66
65
64

59
63
60

62
61
59
58

54
58
51
44

36
43
34
28

72

VS
ROBA
LIER
LEBB
DEIN
ADD
HAC
ACHL
RCT
DEIN
DCLA
ROBA
VAC

RCG
MAC
ARAC
ACW

MACW
AVLO
ACHL
SGOL

AT84
FLAC
ATLE
RCT

LYRA
DCLA

AVLO
ADD
AVZK

EA
RCG
LOOI
VAC

ACME
LOOI

ARAC
AVOS

LIER
VS

AZW
LOOI

AT84

13.02
12.95
12.15
11.75
11.36
11.27
11.14
10.68
10.39
10.13
9.91

8.98

8.79

20.25
18.35
13.22
12.36

53.47
53.97
55.19
56.93

53.95
55.39
55.66
57.29
60.91
62.34

61.23
61.87
64.93

54.88
57.87
58.30
59.90

64.29
65.07
68.65
79.41

80.28
82.48
85.89
1:43.93

69.89

KVV1+01
KVV2+V1
KVV1+Al
KVV3
KVV1+01
L1
KVV2+W1
KVV2+A1l
KVV3+V1

KVV3+V1

KVV1+01
KVV2+V1
KVV3+Al
KVV1+01

KVV1+W1
KVVvV2+01
KVV3+Al

KVV1+Al
KVV2+W1
KVV3+V1

Al

KVV1+01
KvVv2
KVV3+L1
Vi

KVV1+01
KVV2+L1

KVV1+Al
KVV1+Al

KVV1+Al
KVV1+01
KVV2+W1
KVV1+L1

KVV1+Al



Heat:

abhwWNPE

1
2343
3511
3282
2307
3319

Gillhaus Angelique
Lauwers Leen

De Wispelaere Cathy
Stroobants Lieve
Michiels Carina

400m W45+ Dames Time :15:59

Heat:

1
2
3

1
3632
2757
2340
2976

Swiggers Tania
Wittenbergh Catherine
Rogiers Conny
Eemans Inge

400m W45+ Dames Time :15:59

Heat:

A WN P

2
3301
2721
2498
2878

Claes Judy
Poortmans Rita
Munten Anna
Fieremans Lucie

Discus M60-65 1kg Heren Time :16:48

Heat:

=

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
1

1
4005
6302
5349
5407
6589
6023
3580
6240
5884

0 3625

Ghoos Eugeen
Janssens Francois
Nys Jaak

De Muynck Gabriel
Boussery Willy
Florin Paul

Wuyts Albert
Mesotten Jozef
Pepermans Johan
Dupre Chris

Ver W35-40 Dames Time :16:31

Heat:

1

KVV1+Al

2

KVV1+V1

3

KVV2+01

4

KVV2+A1l

1
3398

3628

2226

2903

Paesen Heidi

Bottin Hilde

Clauwaert Lieve

Andries Gerda

5000m M50+ Heren Time :16:53

Heat:

©Co~NOOUDWNLE

1
4340
4603
3973
6000
4875
3593
5269
3769
5152

0 3968
1 5323
2 5440
3 5214

Nauwelaers Cris
Lievens Herman
Oomen Eddy
Deram Steven
Verbeek Paul
Denolf Paul

Daniels Jean-Pierre
Van Assche Pierre
Pelgrims Edouard
Everaert Guido

Van De Water Jos
Uytterschaut Etienne
Maesschalck Gilbert

5000m M35-40-45 Heren Time :17:36

Heat:

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
1

1
3955
3587
4972
4403
5812
4688
4625
4656
5212

0 3594

Hoet Elie
Renders Frans
Volders Dirk
Meeuwsen Roger
Droogmans Erik
Geeroms Kris
Verbesselt Philip
Avonts Eric
Neven Rudi
Boonen Ludo

65
64
67
64
65

63
63
62
63

56
58
55
56

46
47
43
45
40
47
43
43
48
47

70

64

71

65

57
57
56
55
54
58
57
44
55
49
46
43
43

62
62
59
61
63
61
63
62
63
62

AVZK
BAV
ASVO
BONH
KAPE

BVAC
DCLA
ASVO
EA

AT84
HULS
ATLA
LEBB

LOOI
ACBR
MAC
BAV
HAC
VOLH
ACHL
ADD
RAM
RCG

LYRA

RCT

DEIN

AVKA

WIBO
ACHL
BVAC
ABAV
LAC
ACHL
LOOI
SPBO
AVZK
BVAC
ACHL
ZELE
ACG

AVR
ACHL
LOOI
TUAC
ACA
LOND
VAC
BVAC
ACA
ACHL

62.98
63.86
69.26
69.69
72.29

67.55
69.07
70.07
DNF

72.64
74.09
74.93
75.74

41.62
40.08
36.37
36.32
35.31
32.71
31.86
30.79
29.33
28.71

4.85

4.68

4.47

4.37

16:
17:
17:
17:
17:
18:
18:
18:
19:
19:
19:
20:
21:

16:
16:
17:
17:
17:
17:
18:
18:
18:
19:

55.52
23.55
34.89
37.51
40.08
24.09
41.47
46.74
10.17
10.81
14.34
39.42
23.19

24.75
26.76
01.76
07.53
27.21
30.42
22.27
31.92
48.38
29.68

-0.9

+1.1

-1.1

-0.6

KVV1+Al
KVV2+V1
KVV3+01

KVV1+Al
KVV2+V1
KVV3+01

KVV1+Al
KVVv2
KVV3+L1
o1

KVV1+L1
KVV2+A1l
KVV1+V1
KVV3+V1
KVV2+W1
o1
KVV3+Al

KVV1+Al
KVvVv2
KVV3

Wi

Vi

L1
KVV1+Al

KVV1+Al
KVvVv2
KVV1+01
KvVv2

KVV1+W1
KVV2+A1l
KVV3+L1

Vi



5000m M35-40-45 Heren Time :17:36

Heat:2

1 6482
2 4189
3 4863
4 5688
5 5157
6 5705
7 3631
8 5666
9 4174
10 3967
11 5107
12 4074
13 6524
14 4899
15 5320

5555

Reigel Hans

Van Daele Patrick
Vanderpoorten Miguel
Coeckelbergs Gilbert
Schaillee Kurt
Plume Christian
Rahoens Philip
Storms Alex

Smets Filip

Van Houten Leo*
Raeymaekers Peter
Heylen Bart

Van Lierop Piet

Van Aelst Dirk
Gheeraert Sven

De Vogel Peter

Speer W60+ 400g Dames Time :07:38

Heat:1
1 3279
2 2980
3 2525

Hanssens Rachel

Teunen Maria
De Wilde Jeanne

Kogel M50-55 6kg Heren Time :17:25

Heat:1
1 6015
2 6411
3 6117
4 3577
5 3529
6 4002
7 6048
Discus M70+
Heat:1
1 3817
2 6246
3 4442

Adriaensen Joan

Van der Steen Wilfried

Vandekerckhove Erwin

Vanden Bossche Bruno
Vanryckeghem Jacques
Dure Willem

Dorme Willy

1kg Heren Time :17:12
Lenaerts Willy

Sterckx Leonard
Lippens Denis

70
63
72
66
72
67
68
63
71
68
68
66
65
64
70
66

37
26

51
51
56
56
53
51
50

38
36
32

LAT
ROBA
SPVI
AVZK
ACA
ZA
RCG
SPVI
ROBA
ATLA
DCLA
AVZK
DCLA
LIER
VAC
SWIN

ASVO

LIER
SGOL

ACHL
RIEM
ASVO
ABES
DEIN
SGOL
FLAC

DCLA
BVAC
MACW

15:44.51
15:48.57
15:53.01
16:21.76
16:23.65
16:24.42
16:39.73
16:44.54
16:50.68
16:55.20
17:03.68
17:14.49
17:39.45
18:10.77
19:07.90
DNS

22.08

15.13
13.10

11.23
10.62
10.61
10.54
10.43
10.21
9.64

27.13
25.23
24.54

KVV1+01
KVV1+V1
KVV2+V1
KVV2+A1l
KVV3+L1
KVV3+01

L1

KVV1+01

KVV1+Al
KVV1+Al

KVV1+Al
KVV2+01
KVV1+01
KVV2+A1l
KVV3

W1i

KVV1+V1
KVV2+A1l
KVV1+W1



